
 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2026 
 

Term 1 

Monday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday 

Thursday 29 January 

Transition Day for Year 7 and 
Careers Profiling for Year 10 

Year 7 and Year 10 students 

Training Day 
All Senior School Student 
Committees  

Friday 30 January Start of Term 1 Kindergarten to Year 12 

Monday 9 March Labour Day Public Holiday 

Thursday 2 April End of Term 1 State Schools finish 

Friday 3 April Good Friday Public Holiday 

 

Term 2

Tuesday 21 April Start of Term 2 All Students 

Saturday 25 April ANZAC Day Public Holiday 

Monday 8 June King’s Birthday Public Holiday 

Friday 26 June End of Term 2 All Students 

 

Term 3 

Wednesday 13 July Start of Term 3 All Students 

Friday 11 September End of Term 3 All Students 

 

Term 4 

Tuesday 6 October  Start of Term 4 All Students 

Monday 2 November Mid Term Break No school today 

Tuesday 3 November Melbourne Cup Day Public Holiday 

Friday 4 December End of Term 4 
Kindergarten to Year 5 and 
Year 7 to Year 11 Students 

Monday 7 December End of Term 4 Year 6 Students 

Wednesday 16 December School Closes 4.00pm All Staff 

 
 

 


